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This table presents a summary of the election campaign donation returns given to the Chief
Executive Officer under section 306 of the Local Government Act 2020 following the General
Election on 24 October 2020.

Candidate name Name of persons who made a gift to the candidate and the total
value of the gift received from that person

ACHOL, Matoc Mordecai No disclosable gifts

ANDERSON, Amber Animal Justice Party S 513.18
Animal Justice Party S 468.59

ASH, Don No disclosable gifts

BAE, James Tenny Kim S 1,000.00

BARKER, Guy Ewan Fiona Patten’s Reason Party Victoria Inc. S 1,514.61

BEITNER, Sasha No disclosable gifts

BIGNELL, Julie Australian Labor Party S 2,783.00

COWEN, Jeremy Fiona Patten’s Reason Party Victoria Inc. S 1,359.43
Peter Lowing S 1,000.00

CROSSLAND, Edward Australian Greens Victoria S 4,936.38
Luc Favre S 500.00
Jessica Chiodo-Reidy S 300.00
James Searle S 387.00
Ellen Sandell S 166.67
Lars Lindahl S 166.67
Michael Butler S 132.00

de VIETRI, Gabrielle Australian Greens Victoria S 4,936.38
Luc Favre S 500.00
Jessica Chiodo Reidy S 500.00
James Searle S 387.00
Michael Butler S 132.00
Kavitha Chandra-Shekeran S 109.00
Ellen Sandell S 166.67
Lars Lindahl S 166.67




Candidate name

Name of persons who made a gift to the candidate and the total
value of the gift received from that person

DOUGLAS, Karen

Michael Wyrsch S 500.00
Onagh Bishop S 500.00
Bruce Hartnett S 196.00
Bruce Hartnett S 500.00
Vic Branch — ALP S 2,783.00

DRAKE, Kate

No disclosable gifts

DRUMMOND, Penelope

No Election Campaign Donation Return was submitted before the 3
December 2021, which is the deadline specified at section 306(1) of
the Local Government Act 2020.

On 3 December 2020, Council received an unsigned Election
Campaign Donation Return from someone purporting to be
Penelope Drummond’s campaign manager. The donations disclosed
in that return have not been summarised here as the return does
not comply with the Local Government Act 2020.

FISHER, Gerald

Steven Koumas S 100.00
Adrian Barrett S 100.00

FORD, Matthew

No disclosable gifts

GLYNATSIS, Michael

No disclosable gifts

HO, Meca

No Election Campaign Donation Return was submitted before the 3
December 2021, which is the deadline specified at section 306(1) of
the Local Government Act 2020.

On 4 December 2021, an Election Campaign Donation Return was
submitted showing no disclosable gifts.

HORSEMAN, David Robert Buttery S 1,000.00
Drew Fairchild S 5,494.50

HUDE, Peter No disclosable gifts

JOLLY, Stephen CFMEU S 5,000.00
United Firefighters Union S 2,000.00
Pat Thory S 1,000.00
Jovet Aclous S 500.00
lan Thomas S 500.00
Miles Lewis S 1,000.00
Miles Lewis S 500.00
Julian McMahon S 600.00

LANDES, Herschel Jevan Clay S 922.50




Candidate name

Name of persons who made a gift to the candidate and the total

value of the gift received from that person

MOHAMUD, Anab

Luc Favre

Jessica Chiodo Reidy
James Searle

Ellen Sandell

Lars Lindahl

Michael Butler

Kavitha Chandra-Shekeran

v n n un n n

500.00
300.00
387.00
166.67
166.67
132.00
not disclosed

NGUYEN, Claudia Anyu Tan S 500.00
NOONE, Catherine Matthew Schiavello S 1,600.00
Ellen Fish and Michael Dargeville S 500.00
Carol Nichols S 1,000.00
O'BRIEN, Bridgid Linda E Young S 500.00
PAYNE, Rowan No disclosable gifts
PRICE, Mitchell Melanie Power S 500.00
RADONIC, Katarina Biggin and Scott Richmond S 1,140.91
Glen Coutinho S 336.00
SAGE, Em No disclosable gifts
SARATHY, Sandeep Clifton Hill Branch ALP S 500.00
Richmond Branch ALP S 2,000.00
Sarathy Seshadri S 2,000.00
Victorian ALP S 2,783.00
STONE, Amanda Australian Greens Victoria S 4,936.38
Luc Favre S 500.00
Jessica Chiodo Reidy S 300.00
James Searle S 387.00
Ellen Sandell S 166.67
Lars Lindahl S 166.67
Michael Butler S 132.00
Kavitha Chandrashekeran S 109.00
THORPE, Debra Victorian Labor Party S 2,783.00

TRAN, Hai

No disclosable gifts

TSIPOURAS, Dora

No disclosable gifts




Candidate name Name of persons who made a gift to the candidate and the total
value of the gift received from that person

WADE, Sophie Australian Greens Victoria S 1,936.38
Darrell Wade S 600.00
Luc Favre S 500.00
Jessica Chiodo Reidy S 300.00
James Searle S 387.00
Michael Butler S 132.00
Dawn Wade S 500.00
Ellen Sandell S 166.67
Lars Lindahl S 166.67

WILSON, Annabelle ALP Branch S 1,000.00
ALP Branch S 500.00
Victorian Labor Party S 2,783.00

WITTY, Sarah No disclosable gifts




